www.LinMot.com 1 Edition 16
subject to change
Series P02-23Sx80-HP
Series P02-23Sx80-HP 2
P02-23Sx80F-HP/20x60 5
P02-23Sx80F-HP/40x100 6
P02-23Sx80F-HP/70x130 7
P02-23Sx80F-HP/100x160 8

shield case Shield
K/f
Ordering Information
1. High Flex Motor Cable directly to the Controller (length up to 2m)
Item Description Part Number
KS03-W/K-2 High Flex cable W/K, 2m 0150-2187
KS03-W/K- High Flex cable W/K per m 0150-3357
2. High Flex Motor Cable with R Connector (length up to 2m)
Item Description Part Number
KS03-R/K-1 High Flex cable R/K, 1m 0150-2185
KS03-R/K-2 High Flex cable R/K, 2m 0150-2186
KS03-R/K- High Flex cable R/K, per m 0150-3353
3. Motor Extension Cables  (length up to 50m)
Item Description Part Number
Standard cable
K05-W/R-2 Standard cable W/R, 2m 0150-2119
K05-W/R-4 Standard cable W/R, 4m 0150-2120
K05-W/R-6 Standard cable W/R, 6m 0150-2121
K05-W/R-8 Standard cable W/R, 8m 0150-2122
K05-W/R-10 Standard cable W/R, 10m 0150-2132
K05-W/R- Standard cable W/R, per m 0150-3262
High Flex cable chain cable
KS05-W/R-4 High Flex cable W/R, 4m 0150-2106
KS05-W/R-6 High Flex cable W/R, 6m 0150-2131
KS05-W/R-8 High Flex cable W/R, 8m 0150-2107